
Student Activities Center Board of Governors Roster 2017-2018 
 

          Email Address         
USAC Appointments 
Jose Ocampo   CRC       
Nidirah Stephens  SIOC        
Elizabeth Lizardo  CPOSA      
Emiliano Gomez   USAC at Large        
 
GSA Appointments 
Alexander Fung  GSA VPI    vpi@gsa.asucla.ucla.edu       
David Shapiro   GSA      
TBD    GSA Program Committee  
TBD    GSRC 
 
Staff Appointments       
Valerie Shepard   S & CL Rep/ GSRC Prog. Mgr. vshepard@saonet.ucla.edu      
Raja Bhattar   SA Rep/ Dir. LGBT Resource Ctr. rbhattar@lgbt.ucla.edu 
Vicki Sanelli   ROTC     vksanelli@ucla.edu      
 
Support Staff: 
Rudy Figueroa  Assoc. Dir. Facilities & Services rfigueroa@recreation.ucla.edu       310-825-0518  
Dion Veloz   SAC Manager    dveloz@recreation.ucla.edu        310-206-0544 
Beth Glazer   SAC Asst. Manager   bglazer@recreation.ucla.edu    310-206-2509 
Mary Coleman   Exc./Admin. Specialist  mcoleman@recreation.ucla.edu       310-825-0409 
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